
China in Africa Symposium Delegate Contact Details 

NAMES EMAIL ADDRESS 
Professor Lynette Louw l.louw@ru.ac.za 

Professor Tony Fang tf@fek.su.se 

Professor Terence Jackson T.Jackson@mdx.ac.uk 

Dr Olivier Nana Nzepa nzeps@hotmail.com 

Dr D K (Roshan) Boojihawon Roshan.Boojihawon@open.ac.uk 

Dr Claude-Helene Mayer claudemayer@gmx.net 

Mr Theus Louw m.louw@ru.ac.za 

Mr Jindi An (Andi)  anjindi@gmail.com 

Ms Katherine Burger g11b0140@campus.ru.ac.za 

Dr MacDonald Kanyangale m.kanyangale@ru.ac.za 

Dr Tsitsi Mutambara t.e.mutambara@ru.ac.za 

Dr Shengfei Gan shengfeig@yahoo.com 

Ms Modupeola  (Ola) Buraimo M.Buraimo@mdx.ac.uk 

Mr Kyle Bailey KyleB@lombardins.com 

Mr Sihle Magubane  shlmgbn20@gmail.com 

Mr Stan Zindiye s.zindiye@ru.ac.za 

Mr Tinashe Ndoro T.Ndoro@ru.ac.za 

Mrs Kudakwashe Chodokufa chodok@unisa.ac.za 

Mrs Fungai Chigwendere fungaich@gmail.com 

Ms Rayne Handley raynelzhandley@gmail.com 

Ms Linda Mabuza g07m3154@campus.ru.ac.za 

Mr Steven Paterson  steven.paterson@live.com 

Ms Natasha Pretorius g07p2505@campus.ru.ac.za 

Dr Doreen Bekker Doreen.bekker@ru.ac.za 

Ms Niki Cattaneo n.cattaneo@ru.ac.za 
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